
Plumbing Permit Activity Report - April 2022

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P22-0074 4/18/2022 1461 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SCOTT NEUWOEHNER NOTTINGHAM PROPERTIES LLC Replace water heater $22.65 1024338008

P22-0075 4/18/2022 663 JEFFERSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SCOTT NEUWOEHNER NOTTINGHAM PROPERTIES LLC Gas pressure test for 633-665 Jefferson $25.40 1024385016

P22-0132 4/18/2022 1179 WALNUT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SCOTT NEUWOEHNER NOTTINGHAM PROPERTIES LLC Gas pressure test $25.40 1024379010

P22-0134 4/7/2022 324 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT MCSTAC PROPERTIES LLC J & H PLUMBING Sewer repair from main to property line $25.40 1024131006

P22-0135 4/7/2022 3167 HILLCREST RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAMES ELLIOTT MILLER PROPERTIES HILLCREST ROAD 

LLC

J & H PLUMBING Replace tub $18.80 1022306010

P22-0143 4/18/2022 250 MERCY DR, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAN HILLERY MERCYONE MEDICAL CENTER MMC MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Plumbing for renovation - Mercy One $490.70 1025326013

P22-0170 4/7/2022 2510 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT HUNTINGTON, RONALD & DOROTHY A J & H PLUMBING Replace sewer line from main to house $40.80 1013410012

P22-0183 4/7/2022 2607 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT SHAW, LINDA D J & H PLUMBING New sewer service from main to house $40.80 1013402012

P22-0184 4/7/2022 3090 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT LIKE RENTALS LLC J & H PLUMBING Sewer repair from property line to 

building

$25.40 1014153001

P22-0185 4/7/2022 2912 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT DAVIS, DENISE E & TAMMY J & H PLUMBING New sewer service from main to house $40.80 1013108013

P22-0186 4/4/2022 187 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY HOLLENBACK KALLORY LLC HOLLENBACK PLUMBING New sewer service from main to house $40.80 1026254015

P22-0187 4/4/2022 1460 MONTROSE TER, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE SPRIMONT LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel and moving 2 

water meters to one location

$73.25 1024338006

P22-0188 4/12/2022 74 E 25TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BRADLEY, VANCE & BECKY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Plumbing for remodel $69.40 1013378015

P22-0189 4/4/2022 2990 KANE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

PAUL REUTER HAUN, JEFFREY D DECLARATION OF 

TRUST ETAL

EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace a 50 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1015380001

P22-0190 4/5/2022 1135 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TONY STEVE PRKG 2143 LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Install water heater, shampoo bowl and 

water piping

$46.85 1024454010

P22-0191 4/5/2022 290 SOUTHGATE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JIM WILLENBORG FLORES, ERIC A & STEGER, DESIREE M WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

New sewer line from main to house $40.80 1035101005

P22-0192 4/5/2022 1499 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MIKE BRADE SCHRAMM, KARLA MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Replace water heater $22.65 1024287001

P22-0193 4/5/2022 1620 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE BRADE G&R PRESERVATION LLC MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Replace water heater $22.65 1024278005

P22-0194 4/5/2022 1623 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE BRADE PRZYBYLSKI, DAVID A MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Replace water heater $22.65 1024268018

P22-0195 4/5/2022 350 VALERIA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE BRADE DRP LLC MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel $95.80 1024127007

P22-0196 4/5/2022 5165 PARK PL, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 GREG SCHADL DAVID & SARAH JACKMAN MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a new gas water heater $22.65 
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P22-0197 4/12/2022 3600 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential 

APT 5, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater for Apt. 

#5

$22.65 1028201002

P22-0198 4/5/2022 2216 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL OPERATION EMPOWER MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install outside clean-outs in yard $25.40 1024202013

P22-0199 4/6/2022 3635 HILLCREST RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

SHAUN GILIGAN HOMEBUYERS LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1021401002

P22-0201 4/7/2022 1100 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MIKE BLASER ROUTLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel $95.80 1036179025

P22-0202 4/7/2022 900 RHOMBERG AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOHN VALENTI TCH PROPERTY GROUP LLC VALENTI PLUMBING LL Replace water heater for Apt. #4 $22.65 1013478004

P22-0203 4/7/2022 1245 HEATHER GLN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE MINER HEINE, KARL GERHARD & SARA ELLEN MINER PLUMBING INC Plumbing for kitchen in basement $36.40 1502151018

P22-0204 4/7/2022 2808 PINARD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

CORY HENKE COLE, CAROLYN M & JON M MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replace tub $18.80 1013177011

P22-0205 4/7/2022 1060 CLARA CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL CC INVESTMENTS LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer repair in the yard $25.40 1025310003

P22-0206 4/15/2022 120 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TERRY BOGE DAVIS, GEORGE A & EVEN, CHRIS M BOGE MECHANICAL SYSTEMS LLC Replace water lines, move toilet and 

vanity

$60.60 1026430012

P22-0207 4/12/2022 3660 SEVILLE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER YOKO, GREGORY G & KIMBERLY A 

BECKER-YOKO

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 50 gallon water heater $22.65 1016451005

P22-0208 4/12/2022 2930 WILDWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER OWEN, ANDREW J & MARY KWYN 

RAEZEL P

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1014180006

P22-0209 4/11/2022 2792 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL JOHNSON, CHRIS D & JULIE P MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair a PEX water line $25.40 1015178001

P22-0210 4/12/2022 3890 INWOOD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LANGE, CLARELLA A DECLARATION OF 

TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1012185001

P22-0211 4/22/2022 2611 CRISSY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER NEESE, ELLEN R & STEVEN D SR ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1015354018

P22-0212 4/11/2022 1902 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN HITZLER RENTAL LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for remodel - Hot Diggity Dogz $58.40 1024253005

P22-0214 4/12/2022 1585 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY MALLERS VOICESDBQ LLC TK PLUMBING Plumbing for interior renovation $108.45 1024403021

P22-0215 4/13/2022 1150 MCGREGOR DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE TEPLY IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC D & D HEATING & COOLING Gas test $25.40 1501351007

P22-0216 4/14/2022 633 UNIVERSITY AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE TEPLY JUDGE REAL ESTATE LLC D & D HEATING & COOLING Install (2) electric water heaters for 631-

633 University

$35.30 1025126003

P22-0218 4/14/2022 105 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER MVO LLC EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Plumbing for renovation $150.25 1025280017

P22-0219 4/14/2022 1120 RACE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL GEORGE, TESSA J MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer repair in the alley $25.40 1024379006

P22-0220 4/26/2022 2616 WINDSOR AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas piping $25.40 1013404001

P22-0221 4/20/2022 539 16th, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MIKE PORTZEN JR CITY OF DUBUQUE DUBUQUE PLUMBING & 

HEATING

Install backflow device and water meter 

in hot box for Upper Bee Branch Project

$56.20 

P22-0222 4/20/2022 502 GARFIELD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MIKE PORTZEN JR CITY OF DUBUQUE DUBUQUE PLUMBING & 

HEATING

Install backflow device and water meter 

in hot box for Upper Bee Branch Project

$56.20 

P22-0223 4/15/2022 1135 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TONY STEVE PRKG 2143 LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Install 7 new meters - (1) for laundry 

facility, (2) for 2 commercial store fronts 

and (4) for Aparments 1-4

$117.80 1024454010

P22-0224 4/15/2022 4501 EWING DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING 

& ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $196.45 1009302001
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P22-0225 4/15/2022 4507 EWING DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING 

& ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $196.45 1009302001

P22-0226 4/15/2022 3689 LASSO CT, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING 

& ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $196.45 1009302001

P22-0227 4/15/2022 3694 LASSO CT, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING 

& ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $196.45 1009302001

P22-0228 4/15/2022 2017 CLARKE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL MANEMANN, MICHELLE P MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a new gas water heater $22.65 1023305021

P22-0229 4/19/2022 877 WILSON AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY MALLERS YAGER, JOHN TK PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel $95.80 1025109042

P22-0230 4/18/2022 3018 WESTMORE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL OFTEDAHL, MARK J & MELISSA L MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a 29 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1015382016

P22-0231 4/22/2022 4439 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331006

P22-0232 4/26/2022 1185 WALNUT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JNK PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas pressure test $25.40 1024379009

P22-0233 4/21/2022 3291 GETTY TER, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL CCM-IOWA PORTFOLIO LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1012378024

P22-0234 4/21/2022 1042 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE G & G GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test for and repair leaks $25.40 1025105005

P22-0235 4/21/2022 877 Alpine, DUBUQUE TONY STEVE Wgg LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 

P22-0236 4/21/2022 1044 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE J & J GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105004

P22-0237 4/21/2022 1044 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential 1/2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE J & J GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105004

P22-0238 4/21/2022 1046 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential 1/2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE J & J GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105004

P22-0239 4/21/2022 1046 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE J & J GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105004

P22-0240 4/21/2022 1050 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential 1/2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE J & J GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105004

P22-0241 4/21/2022 1052 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE G & G GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105003

P22-0242 4/21/2022 1052 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential 1/2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE G & G GROSS LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Test and repair leaks $25.40 1025105003

P22-0244 4/22/2022 3532 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328023

P22-0245 4/22/2022 3623 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332005

P22-0246 4/22/2022 3494 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328019

P22-0247 4/22/2022 4424 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331004

P22-0248 4/22/2022 3524 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328022

P22-0249 4/22/2022 3510 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328020

P22-0250 4/22/2022 3628 LASSO CT, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332013

P22-0251 4/22/2022 3624 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326010

P22-0252 4/22/2022 3602 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326006
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P22-0253 4/22/2022 4432 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331005

P22-0254 4/22/2022 3636 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326012

P22-0255 4/22/2022 4427 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009329033

P22-0256 4/22/2022 3612 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326008

P22-0257 4/22/2022 3630 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326011

P22-0258 4/22/2022 3636 LASSO CT, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332014

P22-0259 4/22/2022 3654 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332001

P22-0260 4/22/2022 4436 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332011

P22-0261 4/22/2022 4416 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331003

P22-0262 4/22/2022 4421 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331008

P22-0263 4/22/2022 3644 LASSO CT, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332016

P22-0264 4/22/2022 3588 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328024

P22-0265 4/22/2022 3492 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328019

P22-0266 4/22/2022 3659 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332002

P22-0267 4/22/2022 4412 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332009

P22-0268 4/22/2022 3505 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009329037

P22-0269 4/22/2022 4408 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331002

P22-0270 4/22/2022 3642 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326013

P22-0271 4/22/2022 4415 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331009

P22-0272 4/22/2022 3600 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326006

P22-0273 4/22/2022 3608 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326007

P22-0274 4/22/2022 3606 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326007

P22-0275 4/22/2022 3598 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328025

P22-0276 4/22/2022 3530 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328023

P22-0277 4/22/2022 4435 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009329032

P22-0278 4/22/2022 3522 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328022

P22-0279 4/22/2022 3595 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331010
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P22-0280 4/22/2022 3618 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009326009

P22-0281 4/22/2022 3518 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328021

P22-0282 4/22/2022 3508 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328020

P22-0283 4/22/2022 4433 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331007

P22-0284 4/22/2022 3611 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332006

P22-0285 4/22/2022 3516 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328021

P22-0286 4/22/2022 4419 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009329034

P22-0287 4/22/2022 3587 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009331001

P22-0288 4/22/2022 3635 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332004

P22-0289 4/22/2022 3596 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328025

P22-0290 4/22/2022 3590 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009328024

P22-0291 4/22/2022 4411 SICKLE LN, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009329035

P22-0292 4/22/2022 3647 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332003

P22-0293 4/22/2022 4400 WAGON WHEEL LN, DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 

P22-0294 4/22/2022 4424 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332010

P22-0295 4/22/2022 4400 RUSTIC POINT LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332007

P22-0296 4/22/2022 3535 WAGON WHEEL LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009329036

P22-0297 4/22/2022 3620 LASSO CT, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

EDWARD TSCHIGGFRIE DERBY GRANGE LLC TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING Water and Sewer service from main to 

property line

$40.80 1009332012

P22-0299 4/25/2022 2841 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN ELLERMAN, WAYNE R & NANCY L GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Repair gas piping & pressure test $25.40 1013158019

P22-0300 4/25/2022 2748 SHIRAS AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 CORY HENKE KIELER, RODNEY G & JANSEN, SHEILA L MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Tub replacement $18.80 1107176030

P22-0301 4/25/2022 2516 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CORY HENKE SCHMITZ, DOUGLAS & CHRISTINE MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Tub replacement $18.80 1107456008

P22-0302 4/25/2022 333 VALERIA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

CORY HENKE DOYLE, JEFFREY J & VICKI M MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Tub replacement $18.80 1024126010

P22-0303 4/25/2022 2661 MARYWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SCHMIDT, BRITTNEY & KEVIN SERVICE ONE Install a 50 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1015356026

123 $5,893.45 
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